
KMFC  FLAT-MOUNT MARINE COAXIAL TOWER SYSTEM

WHAT MAKES IT SUPERIOR?

6.5- and 8-inch coaxial
drivers with titanium
tweeters for clean,
powerful audio

Tough polymer enclosure with 
UV-stable finish for years of use 

Seven-color RGB LED illumination 
(LED shown in green) 

Surface mount installs level or
pitched +/-5° or +/-10°  

Co-molded polypropylene cone 
with Santoprene® surround 

-Allows mounting to any flat surface including flat tower bar
-Easily mounts to personal watercraft such as WaveRunner® and Sea-Doo®

-Meets or exceeds UV/salt-water exposure industry standards
-Charcoal and white color options
-316L stainless hardware included
-Use KMLC LED Wireless Controller (sold separately) to manage 13 additional
colors and 19 modes
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Model      KMFC65 KMFC8

Woofer (in, mm)
Tweeters (in, mm) 
Impedance (Ohms) 
Continuous Power (watts RMS) 
Frequency Response (Hz) 
Enclosure Diameter (in, mm) 
Enclosure Depth (in, mm) 
Enclosure Height (in, mm) 
LEDs Included

6-1/2,165
3/4, 20
4
65
35-21k
7, 178
9-13/16, 249
6-7/8, 175
Yes

8, 200
1, 25
4
150
35-21k
8-3/16, 208
11-5/16, 287
8-1/16, 205
Yes




